

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 1 2 2 O F 2 0 0 2

P R A S A D K U R I E N A N D O R S
V E R S U S

Appellant (s)

K . J . A U G U S T I N A N D O R S

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report))

W I T H C i v i l A p p e a l N O . 1 7 7 6 o f 2 0 0 7
(With appln.(s) for directions and impleadment)

C i v i l A p p e a l N O . 1 8 4 7 o f 2 0 0 7

C i v i l A p p e a l N O . 1 8 4 8 o f 2 0 0 7

C i v i l A p p e a l N O . 1 8 4 9 o f 2 0 0 7

C i v i l A p p e a l N O . 5 6 6 3 o f 2 0 0 2
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and directions and intervention and with office report)

C i v i l A p p e a l N O . 6 4 7 8 o f 2 0 0 2
(With office report)

C i v i l A p p e a l N O . 8 3 3 o f 2 0 0 2
(With office report)

Date: 1 2 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 7 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A . K . M A T H U R
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

For Appellant(s)
Ms. Malini Poduval, Adv.

Mr. M.T. George, Adv.

Mr. K h w a i r a k p a m Nobin Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. M. P. Vinod, Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko , Adv

Mr. K.R . Sasipr abhu
Mr. R. Neduma r a n, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

Mr. K.R . Sasipr abhu, adv.

-2-

Mrs. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.

Mr. K.R . Nambia r, Adv.

M/s. temple Law Fir m, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, adjourned for two weeks.

(Sukhbir P a ul K au r)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master